
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4 4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4 4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4444
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
44444

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

44
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

444

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

44444
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4444444

 
















 





1722

2133

1969

1640

1230

22
15 1722

1312

1148

1230

1476

1887

27
89

29
53

3609

2789

3117

3773

3281

3609

2297

2297

3281

1969

1394
2297

1804

1312

1640

17
22

1476

1969

2133

2461

1558

Jule

Berglielva

Holdelva

Holø
la

Stria

Inderdals åa

Hotagsfjällen

Avan sbäcken

KroesshbielienjohkeTvärån

Hällingsån

Fjällån

Stor-Sandån

Skärvången

Vallrun

Gysen

N Skärvången

HotagenRötviken

Hotagen

Flyn

Valsjön

Näset

Valsjöbyn

bodarna
Valsjö-

Myrbodarna

Fr
äm

me
rån

Bakvattnet

Ansätten

sjön
Hägg-

Ansä
ttån Häggsjövik

Botelnäset

Trången

Dalen

ÅkersjönHögrun

Gunnarvattnet

Rörvattnet

Stensjöån
Höberg

Grubbdalsån

Storån

Örnstolån

Olden Finnsäter

Fisk
lös

ån

Jänsmässholmen

Oldfjällen
Korsvattnet

Vaellie

Offerdalsfjällen

Storbacken
Frankrike

Stor-Stensjön

Mehkene

Bielnie

#h

#h

#h

C

2156

1722

3196

2766

2021

3071

1129

2257

1227

2096

2211

2434

2756

1552

2894

2838

2461

2628

2884 2024

2257

2382

2467

1555

2470

2815

1837

1260

1070

1194

2477

2329

2405

1818

2041

1775

1952
2277

2526

2835
1273

2014

2192

3343

3711

3386

4154

3363

3392

3382

3373

4032

3514

1955

57

60 41

2900

DIRAV

NETAV

GIKAV
SW

ED
EN

 FI
R

14°20'E

14°20'E

14°10'E

14°10'E

14°0'E

14°0'E

13°50'E

13°50'E

13°40'E

13°40'E

13°30'E

13°30'E
6
4

°1
0

'N

6
4

°1
0

'N

6
4

°0
'N

6
4

°0
'N

6
3

°5
0

'N

6
3

°5
0

'N


